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Women / A3 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mason Jarocki573
Firehouse AAU

9.600 9.500 9.7509.650 38.500
3T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Gianna Skuja616
Premier West AAU

9.750 9.400 9.5508.600 37.300
1 4 10 4T 2T

2T

Alexandra Anderson613
Premier West AAU

9.500 9.550 9.4508.800 37.300
5 2 9 8T 2T

2T

Arlene Pierce575
Firehouse AAU

9.200 9.000 9.4509.300 36.950
14 9T 4 8T 4 

4 

Grace Watkin582
Firehouse AAU

9.450 8.500 9.5509.400 36.900
6 15 2 4T 5 

5 

Samantha Wigfall618
Premier West AAU

9.600 8.400 9.6509.100 36.750
3T 16T 6T 2 6 

6 

Hannah Pletcher577
Firehouse AAU

8.300 9.600 9.6009.100 36.600
20 1 6T 3 7T

7T

Melissa Roedel578
Firehouse AAU

9.350 8.400 9.5009.350 36.600
7T 16T 3 6T 7T

7T

Bella Saucedo615
Premier West AAU

9.250 9.300 9.4008.500 36.450
11T 6T 11 12T 9 

9 

Angelina Hartmann572
Firehouse AAU

9.100 9.300 9.5008.400 36.300
15 6T 12 6T 10 

10 

Angie Nendick614
Premier West AAU

9.350 9.350 9.4007.800 35.900
7T 5 19 12T 11 

11 

Emma Luczkowski574
Firehouse AAU

8.950 8.800 8.9009.200 35.850
17 13 5 22 12 

12 

Ava Silk579
Firehouse AAU

9.350 9.000 9.2007.900 35.450
7T 9T 17T 17T 13 

13 

Rhylee Thomas617
Premier West AAU

9.250 9.100 9.3007.700 35.350
11T 8 20T 15T 14 

14 

Jessica Tocila580
Firehouse AAU

8.150 9.000 9.1509.000 35.300
22 9T 8 19 15 

15 

Rebekah Valach581
Firehouse AAU

9.650 8.300 9.0008.200 35.150
2 18 14 20T 16 

16 

Lillian Woods583
Firehouse AAU

8.900 8.600 9.4507.900 34.850
18 14 17T 8T 17 

17 

Cambrie Pinkowski576
Firehouse AAU

8.200 8.900 9.4508.000 34.550
21 12 15T 8T 18T

18T

Peighton McManus601
I&M AAU

9.250 8.000 9.0008.300 34.550
11T 20 13 20T 18T

18T

Payton Mandac610
I&M AAU

9.050 7.700 9.3007.700 33.750
16 22T 20T 15T 20 

20 

Madaline Jarzyna597
I&M AAU

9.350 7.700 9.3506.900 33.300
7T 22T 25 14 21 

21 

Alison Ahrens570
Firehouse AAU

8.600 7.800 8.3008.000 32.700
19 21 15T 25 22 

22 

Lindsay Goodrich571
Firehouse AAU

8.000 8.200 8.7507.400 32.350
23 19 22 23 23 

23 

Addison Sanders600
I&M AAU

7.400 6.600 9.2007.100 30.300
24 25 23 17T 24 

24 

Sydney Roberson599
I&M AAU

6.550 7.000 8.7007.000 29.250
26 24 24 24 25 

25 
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Mia Piano598
I&M AAU

7.200 5.500 8.1006.000 26.800
25 26 26 26 26 

26 
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